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2023/24 LWVSFC BOARD AND LEADERSHIP TEAM 
2024/25 LWVSFC Board Members 

Position Name Primary # Alternate # Email Address 

Officers:     

No President – job shared by VPs     

VP/Administration Debra Helper (317) 432-1101  dwright94@hotmail.com 

VP/PR/Communications  Stephanie Schlanger (505) 660-2363  stephanie.schlanger@gmail.com 

VP/ Program/Action and Advocacy Marcy Litzenberg (505) 231-8088  mlitzenberg@aol.com 

VP/Voter Services/Voter Registration Kelly Davis (505) 699-5506   kdavis466@gmail.com 

Secretary Catherine Harvey (203) 830-9110   charvey340.sf@gmail.com 

Treasurer Ellen Stelling (505) 930-1278  ellenstelling@gmail.com 

Directors:     

Director/Voter Guide & Vote411  Stephanie Schlanger (505) 660-2363   stephanie.schlanger@gmail.com 

Director/Development/Fundraising  Hannah Burling (505) 603-1601 (505) 466-9306 hannahburling@gmail.com 

Co-Director/Action & Advocacy  Judy Williams (505) 920-7817  jkwilliams24@gmail.com 

Co-Director/Action & Advocacy Carol Parker (505) 470-6665  carol@pamojaproject.org 

Director/Events Chair Gail Bass  (505) 577-6212   gibass@comcast.net 

Ex Officio:     

Office Manager vacant    

Arrangements Chair Danis Kelly (505) 820-7666  harpdanis@icloud.com 

Membership Chair Joann Volinski (650) 787-0349  heidvol@hotmail.com 

2024/25 LWVSFC Project and Committee Chairs 
H.S. Voter Registration Chair Anne Culp (407) 415-4588  ammculp@gmail.com 

Adult Voter Registration and Education Susan Pfeifer (505) 930-1843  spfeifer@cybermesa.com 

Candidate Forums Andrea Slade (505) 988-5223  andreaslade@me.com 

Finance and Budget Committee Chair Debra Helper (317) 432-1101   dwright94@hotmail.com 

LWVNM Liaison Debra Helper (317) 432-1101  dwright94@hotmail.com 

Nominating Committee Chair Joann Volinski (650) 787-0349  heidvol@hotmail.com 

Office Phone: (505) 982-9766   Office Email address: lwvsfc@gmail.com   Website Address: www.lwvsfc.org 
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